SYLVANIA

LIFESAFE PRO TRK OA STUCCHI EM3NM DABLK

0038851

Product Overview

Product name
Technology
Cap/Base

Housing

Mount

Light source included
General application

ETIM Class
Fixture luminous flux (Im)
Luminaire efficacy (Im/W)

Correlated colour temperature (k)

CRI (Ra)
Photobiological Risk Group

Luminous flux (emergency) (Im)
Luminous flux (emergency) (Im)

Electrical protection
Control gear type
Housing colour

IP rating

© Feilo Sylvania | Date Printed:31.03.2025

(EREDBHBEB® = ¢

(%ol
Features

* LiFeSafe PRO TRK OA STUCCHI EM3 NM DA BLK
is a black DALI addressable LED emergency track
mounted luminaire with stucchi track adaptor. Suitable
for One Track system. Non-Maintained, 3Hr emergency
duration, 140lm emergency output, IK02, IP20, Class I
construction. 6-year warranty.

LIFESAFE PRO TRK OA STUCCHI EM3NM DABLK
LED

N/A

PC Polycarbonate

Track mounting

0038851

Education, Hospitality, Logistics & Industry, Museums
& Galleries, Office

EC001957

140

107

5700

70

RG2

140

140

Class |

LED driver constant current

Black

P20

Light your world

Page 1 of 2



SYLVANIA

LIFESAFE PRO TRK OA STUCCHI EM3NM DABLK

0038851
IK rating IKO2
Product EAN number 5410288388519
Warranty 6 years

Technical drawings

mmmmm

— Light your world

© Feilo Sylvania | Date Printed:31.03.2025 Page 2 of 2



