

## LIFESAFE PRO TRK OA STUCCHI EM3NM DABLK 0038851



















### **Features**

 LiFeSafe PRO TRK OA STUCCHI EM3 NM DA BLK is a black DALI addressable LED emergency track mounted luminaire with stucchi track adaptor. Suitable for One Track system. Non-Maintained, 3Hr emergency duration, 140lm emergency output, IK02, IP20, Class II construction. 6-year warranty.

#### **Product Overview**

Product name	LIFESAFE PRO TRK OA STUCCHI EM3NM DABLK
Technology	LED
Cap/Base	N/A
Housing	PC Polycarbonate
Mount	Track mounting
Light source included	0038851
General application	Education, Hospitality, Logistics & Industry, Museums & Galleries, Office
ETIM Class	EC001957
Fixture luminous flux (lm)	140
Luminaire efficacy (Im/W)	107
Correlated colour temperature (k)	5700
CRI (Ra)	70
Photobiological Risk Group	RG2
Luminous flux (emergency) (lm)	140
Luminous flux (emergency) (lm)	140
Electrical protection	Class I
Control gear type	LED driver constant current
Housing colour	Black
IP rating	IP20



# LIFESAFE PRO TRK OA STUCCHI EM3NM DABLK **0038851**

IK rating	IK02
Product EAN number	5410288388519
Warranty	6 years

## **Technical drawings**

